
DESIRE STAKEHOLDER MATRIX 

No. Title of the body Country Contact person E-Mail 

1 Ministry of Agriculture Jordan 

 

 

Eng. Eman Al-Zebn Faithnasser@MOA.GOV.JO           

imantayyeb@yahoo.com 

2 Al-Wathba Investment 

Company LTD 

Dr. Feras Batarseh fbatarseh@wathba.com 

3 Electric Technology Experts Eng. Karameh Al-

Husban 

Karamy@eletechgroup.com 

4 Al-Masar Engineering 

Company 

Eng. Haneen Amarah almasarSS@yahoo.com 

5 Hijaz Railway Corporation-  

Ministry of Transport 

Eng. Duha Rahahla  duha_rahahla@hotmail.com 

6 SEPCO Eng. Auad Kwasmeh akwasmeh@sepco.com.jo 

7 NRECO Eng. Mohammad 

Afaneh 

afaneh.mohammed@yahoo.com 

8 NATURE Company  Eng. Faisal Mas'deh f_environment@hotmail.com 

9 Ministry of Energy and 

Mineral Resources 

Renewable energy 

and energy efficiency 

support fund 

omaranawysheh@yahoo.com 

10 Sanabel Environment 

Society  

Dr. Yossef AlMnaaser albarooj@yahoo.com 

11 Earth Society for 

Environmental Protection 

Alla Abu Hlial alla_am8322@yahoo.com 

12 Enjaz News Nadia Al-Ananzeh  nadia.ananzeh@yahoo.com 

13 Jordanian Environment 

Society 

Eng. Khalid Al-

Ananzeh 

Kananzeh@yahoo.com  

14 KARANTONIS Group  ---------------------- f.karantonis@karantonis.com.cy 

15 Cyprus Chamber of 

Commerce and Industry 

Cyprus ---------------------- andand@ccci.org.cy  



16 Manar Trade   Mohamed Hassan 

Abd Elrazek 

elmanarco@hotmail.com 

17 Natra for Energy Solutions  Hatem Salama 

Bondky 

enghatemsalama2015@yahoo.co

m 

18 SPI Traning and 

entrepreneurship 

Egypt Nesrin Bleigh Brbr Nesreenberber75@gmail.com 

19 ZAD Center for Training 

and Development 

 Mohamed Hanafy 

Mahmoud 

zadtrainingcenter@gmail.com 

20 Faculty of Energy 

Engineering / Aswan 

University 

 Waleed Abdel-Fadeel wfadeel@yahoo.com 

21 Faculty of Social Work / 

Aswan University 

 Mohamed Nagdy 

Sayed 

NAGDY59@yahoo.com 

     

22 Arab International 

Organization for 

Environment and 

Development  

 Mousa Nagy mo_na545@yahoo.com 

23 Creators  Care and 

Development Association 

Mohamed Othman 

Elbadry 

elbadry76@gmail.com 

24 El Ngagra  Association for 

Community Developmen 

Egypt Mohamed Sayed 

Mohamed 

nagagra883@yahoo.com 

25 Future Association for 

Development, Environment 

and Consumer Protection 

Samir Kamel Ahmed fadcep.aswan@gmail.com  

26 Gnubia Horaa development 

foundation 

Amany Ahmed 

Mahmoud 

ganoubia.hora@gamil.com 

27 Om Habibeh Foundation,  Azza Ahmed Taha Azza.taha@akdn.org 

28 Umm Al Qura Association 

for Community 

Developmen 

Shazly Mahmoud 

Hamed 

shm-201122@hotmail.com 



29 West Aswan Association 

for Community 

Development 

Hamdy Mohamed 

Abazied 

hamdy_abazed@yahoo.com 

30 YMCA Aswan Saraa Abd Elmlaak ymca.aswan@yahoo.com 

31 Public Service Center for 

Training and Human 

Development PSC-THD 

Mohamed Gaber 

Abaas 

m.g.abaas@gmail.com 

32 Unit of Environmental 

Studies and Development- 

Aswan University (UESD). 

Abdel Aziz A. 

Tantawy 

aatantawy@yahoo.com 

33 Local media support 

humanitarian and 

development organization 

Abdullah Aboalhamd Abdullah_ 

egyptradio@yahoo.Com 

34 GIZ  Dr. Steffen Erdle steffen.erdle@giz.de 

     

35 International Institute for 

Industrial Environmental 

Economics, Lund University 

(Sweden) 

 

 

Sweden 

 

Dr. Tareq Emtairah tareq.emtairah@iiiee.lu.se 

     

36 Friedrich-Alexander 

University Erlangen-

Nuremberg / German 

Development Institute 

Germany Dr. Georgeta Auktor 

(former Vidican) 

georgeta.auktor@fau.de 

37 German watch Boris Schinke schinke@germanwatch.org 

38 IASS Potsdam Dr. Sylvia Borbonus sylvia.borbonus@iass-

potsdam.de 

39 GIZ Dr. Nikolaus 

Supersberger 

nikolaus.supersberger@giz.de 

40 DAAD Dr. Christian huelshoerster@daad.de 



Huelshoerster  

41 DUN Mr. Mouldi Miled mouldi.miled@mes.rnu.tn 

42 RCREEE Prof. Chiheb Bouden maged.mahmoud@rcreee.org 

43 UfM Jorge Borrego energy@ufmsecretariat.org  

44 IIASA Dr. Nadejda 

Komendantova 

komendan@iiasa.ac.at 

45 ESA2 Dr. Martin Jakob  info@esa2.eu 

46 Mitnetz GmbH Dr. Lissek  sebastian.lissek@mitnetzstrom.d

e 

47 Fraunhofer ISE Dr. Christoph Kost  Christoph.Kost@ise.fraunhofer.d

e 

48 ENSO David Gunkel  David.Gunkel@enso.de 

49 DBI – Gas- und 

Umwelttechnik 

Jens Hüttenrauch  Jens.Huettenrauch@dbi-gut.de 

50 Boysen-TU- Dresden 

Gradiertenkolleg 

Germany Dr.-Ing. Anna Martius  anna.martius@tu-dresden.de 

51 Karlsruher Institut 

für Technologie 

Dr. Dogan Keles  dogan.keles@kit.edu 

52 Ministry of Higher 

Education 

Tunisia Dr. Maged Mahmoud chiheb.bouden@tunisia.gov.tn 

53 Universität Basel  Switzerland Prof. Dr. Hannes 

Weigt 

hannes.weigt-at-unibas.ch 

54 Methinks Ltd.  UK Prof. John Roberts john.roberts@methinks.org.uk 

55 QAFQAZ University  Azerbaijan Assoc. Prof. Sarvar 

Gurbanov 

squrbanov@qu.edu.az 

56 Ambassade de France en 

Allemagne  

France Stephane Reiche Stephane.reiche@dgtresor.gouv.f

r 



     

57 University of Cordoba Spain 

 

Carlos de Castro carlosdecastrolozano@gmail.com 

58 MS & F Associate Marisa Ponce msponce@msfassociates.com 

59 University Abdelmalek 

Essaadi Morocco  

Morocco 

 

Dr. Abdelaziz Mimet abdelaziz.mimet@uae.ma 

60 University of Mohammed V 

Agdal, Rabat 

Prof. Abdelfettah 

Barhdadi 

barhdadi@ictp.it 

61 The University of Dahouk 

UOD 

Iraq 

 

Prof. Rund 

Hammoudi 

rund.hammoudi@uod.ac 

62 Salahelden University SU Dr. Mohammed Aziz mohammed.aziz@su.edu.krd 

63 University Roma Tri Italy Prof. Anna Palazo annalaura.palazzo@uniroma3.it 

64 Politecnico di Milano Dr. Marco Calderoni marco.calderoni@polimi.it 

65 SVIMED Fabrizia Sammito f.sammito@svimed.eu 

 


